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R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

PNY RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB VERTO Overclocked

GDDR6X 192Bit (VCG4070S12DFXPB1-0)

GAINWARD RTX4070 SUPER GHOST 12GB GDDR6X

192bit

GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER

12GB GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT

GAINWARD RTX4070 SUPER PANTHER 0C 12GB

GDDR6X 192bit

GIGABYTE GV-N407SEAGLE 0C-12GD 12GB GDDR6X

DX12 DLSS3 192BIT

Marka

Axle

Axle

Afox

Axle

Asus

Asus

Asus

Pny

Gainward

Gigabyte

Gainward

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+
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36,75 USD

52,50 USD

52,50 USD

57,75 USD

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

628,95
usb

787,50
usb

817,95
usb

838,95
usb

922,95
usb

933,45
usb
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC
12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER
12GB GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BIT

COLORFUL RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB GDDR6X 192Bit
(NB-EX-12GB-V)

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB
HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070S-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
DLSS3 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X
SLIM 12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X
SLIM WHITE

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

943,95
usb

943,95
usb

1.006,95
usb

1.006,95
usb

1.017,45
usb

1.048,95
usb

1.048,95
usb

1.048,95
usb

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

208,95
usb

250,95
usb

303,45
usb



MSI RADEON RX 6750 XT MECH 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 12G
192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192BIT

COLORFUL iGame RTX 4070 SUPER Ultra 12GB
192Bit GDDR6X (W-0C-12GB-V)

MSI WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X
12G 0C

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-WHITE GDDR6X HDMI
3XDP DLSS3 192BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
256Bt
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Colorful

Msi
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Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

628,95
usb

682,50
usb

943,95
usb

943,95
usb

.048,95

usb

.048,95

usb

.071,00

usb

.084,65

usb

.084,65

usb

.122,45

usb

.321,95

usb



